c:\plot\Ngecf\S3-3d.gqcf N:NQUEUESN\NEI3UUB2\EE4J4.PRF

3 20:04:01 1998

Thu Sep

not be reproduced, copied, loaned, exhibited, or used in

This document and the design it covers are the property

from

consent

written

except by

Way,

other

PARSONS o the borrower.

any

only with The

loaned

They are
borrower's expressed written agreement that they will

of PARSONS .

DATE =
DESIGN FILE:

09/03/98 TIME: 20:04:27
[s\ligo\sitelNee\wae404. dgz

WALL -
DIPE HANDRATL e CD croucTypa TOE ANGLE STRUCTURAL MEMBER
N\ H OF PIPE SUPPORT
S d g ; | ;\¥@ MEMBER CONDUIT ———
\ | ™ 7" MIN \ 51:\(5
| T /0" 3/16 ”|/
r Ot
| OR
S i @ CABLE ~ Mo
ZY ¥ i \ CONNELTOR WELD +0 SEE PLAN DWG FOR
g 1< e o o ~ s NUMBER AND SIZE OF
) ¢ 3 90 CABLE RECEIVER /_@ CONDUITS
= a ® COMNECTOR MSUNTED IN
,/ _
e A RE, Bl E SUPPORT FOR VERTICAL RUN-(A)
TOF PLATE / . CONNECJOR
PLATFORM \ ) 2 CABLE /
\ [ % % S+ CONNECTOR 7
| | | N / 2 - STRUCTURAL MEMBER
CONDUIT FITTING € = / 6 K/ OR PIPE SUPPORT
/45 NOT ED o o 1_ gl
STRUCTURAL / ON PLAN 4 ) @ 0/?% & B M Lo 26
FRAME - O —O— 90° CABLE ol OO
e RPA ¥
CONNECTOR (SEE NOTE ABOVE)
SUPPORT FOR HORIZONTAL RUN-(B)
~N
23. i
LIST OF MATERIAL LIST OF MATERIAL LIST OF MATERIAL LIST OF MATERIAL
LM ory DESCRIPTION M\ oy / DESCRIPTION \ M\ oy / DESCRIPTION \ M) ory DESCRIPTION
/| 1 | RECEPT 115V, 204, 2W-3P, MOUNTED IN A NEMA 3R ENCLOSURE /|1 | camera/witH zoom LENS \ / CAMERA/ \ /| AR | PREFORMFD CHANNEL 12 GAUGE STEEL, SEE NOTE |
2 | 1 | steeL PLATE 174" X 7 1/2" X 8" GALV 2 | 1 [ PanrT meCHANISH \ 2 PAN/TILT MECHANISM \ 2 | AR | CHANNEL 12 GAUGE STEEL, BACK-TO-BACK, SEE NOTE |
3 | 2 |BoLT, 1/4"-20 X 1"LG HEX HEAD 3 | 1 | Moupriv BRACKET \ g PENDANT SUPPORT \ 3 | AR | conpuIT CHANNEL CLAMP
4 | 2 |wr, 17420 4 | | RELEIVER UNIT \ 4 RELEIVER UNIT (NOT SHOWN) \ 4 | 2 | BEAM CLAMP
5 | 2 | LoCKWASHER 1/4” 5 | 2 | GHAMNEL, 3"x | 1/2" (LENGTH AS REQUIRED)  \ 5 GHANNEL, 3"x 1 1/2" \
6 | 1 | UNION 3/4" 6 | Y CAMERA CABLE \ 6 YCAMERA CABLE \
7 | AR | CONDUIT, 3/4" RIGID STEEL GALV OR EMT (AS NOTED ON PLAN) 7 | 1/| PAN/TILT CABLE \ 7 | /| PAN/TILT CABLE \
8 | £ | ANGLE TRON, 1 172" x | /2" (WELD TO CHANNEL)  \ 8 | / | PLATE, STEEL GALVANIZED, 5"x 5"x 1/2" \
\ 9 |/ | RECEIVER MOUNT CHANNEL 3"x | 1/2" (NOT SHOWN) \
RECEPTACLE MOUNTED ON _HANDRAIL /1 #er AMERA MOUNTING ALONGSIDE A WALL 2™\ k¢ AMERA MOUNTING CEILING MOUNTED 3 N\szeN | CONDUIT SUPPORT ON STEEL MEMBERS (4 \rer
N.T.S. \—/ N.T.s. \—/ \//\/. I.s. \—/ N.T.S. \—/
%
T %
£ coLumn ©
/ 2 I —
o _ ‘//r N \/\ : :.,_( :) ) & |EQUIPT &
g 909 | B | BASE
| ~——— FOR CONTROL DEVICE
B o (SEE PLAN DWG. ) -
T @ 1 o N 2 2
R E = | ALTERNATE
R i @ SEE PLAN DWG FOR | o JOLES FOR 1) MOUNTING- (8)
1 A NUMBER AND SIZE | S | HOLES FOR | /2"
T OF CONDUITS J | MACH BOLTS
R m % | © |
conpurr—— 1| D | | | | 99@
! IFN | o 8" SOQUARE o 1
R | : : / CONCRETE BASE o
COMPOSITE A | R =~ AN R o ()
BUILDING o |l . ] © I o
“ 00006 E =P T | USE mASTIC
B ’ - : . % I @; : J—@ ON BOTTOM OF
0 AT TP 2 FLACES ] ? T g S 5 || east paTE
T DEVICE OR ! - S o CONCRETE
FIXTURE PER IR B e @\ -
N FLAN DG S N o 5716 o TOP OF CONC
- ‘"J% INSULATED METAL SIDING - ——— PLAN VIEW A
TYP 2 PLACES STANDARD ALTERNATE= (C) T A TFORMY
A STANDARL a
MOUNTING- (A) =
ALTERNATE MOUNTING-(C)
LIST OF MATERIAL LIST OF MATERIAL LIST OF MATERIAL
LM\ ory DESCRIPTION LM\ ory DESCRIPTION M) ory DESCRIPTION
/| AR | PREFORMED CHANNEL 12 GAUGE STEEL /| 6" | CHANNEL, ELECTRO-GALV. 12GA. 1 3/8"X | 3/8, /| ar | cramNEL, 4" x 5.4 1BS HOT DIPPED GALV
2 | 2 | ANGLE FITTING UNISTRUT P1000 CUT TO SUIT 2 | ar | ANGLE BAR, 4" X 4" 1/4" HOT DIPPED GALV
5 | 4 | SPRING NUT FOR CHANNEL 2 | 2 | PLATE, STEEL, ASTM A36-9 1/2"X 9 1/4"X 1/4" 3 | 2 | CONCRETE ANCHOR, 1/2™-13 X | 1/2"LG GALV
4 | 4 | BOLT 3/8"- 16 x |” 5 | 4 | ROD, STEFEL, THREADED, 3/8"X LENGTH AS REQUIRED 4 | 2 |BOLT, 1/2"-13 X | 1/2"LG HEX HD GALY
5 | 6 | FLAT WASHER - 3/8" 4 | 4 | WASHER, STEFL, GALV, FLAT, 3/8" 5 | 2 | LOCKWASHER, 1/2" SPRING SST
6 | 2 | BOLT 3/8"~ 16 x [ 1/2" 5 | 4 | W, STEEL, GALV, HEX, 3/8" 6 | 1 | colb caLv., TUBE #ZrC
7| 2 [ MT 3/8"- 16 6 | /| SEALANT, ADHESIVE, ALL WEATHER, GE*RTV-13 7 | 1 [ PLATE, STEEL 172" X5"X 5" GALV (WELD TO CHANNEL)
& | AR | CONDUIT CHANNEL CLAMP

CONDUIT WALL SUPPORTED (EXTERIOR) (5

5 \rer

METAL SIDING MOUNTING FPLATE
FOR ELECIRICAL DEVICES

N. 1. 5.

76 \Aer

DEVICE MOUNTING STANCHION

7 \Rer

s N N s N LIGO-D960424-01-O
/O\ ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION LASER INTERFEROMETER
e B m ) & GRAVITATIONAL-WAVE OBSERVATORY
% 9 ENGINEER K. K. /-3-96 a -
AT AT " ) PARSONS SITE NO. T — HANFORD, WASHINGTON
: 3 NONE |PP150969| 8094
= AS-BUILT 00 WEST WAL NUT STREET CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ELECTRICAL
[6-15-98] .G ISSUED FOR AS-BUILT DRAWINGS PASADENA.  CALIFORNIA MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DETAILS WA-E-404|/\
DRAWING NO. DESCRIPTION NO. DATE BY CHKD ENGR PROJ DESCRIPTION

S

A

7

‘ LIGOWAF.BDR




